
CASC 200/400M Championships 2016

Session - 2
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 7 Girls Open 400m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  6:25.43 305

50m    46.14 100m  1:39.84 150m  2:29.32 200m  3:18.15 250m  4:10.18 300m  5:03.79 350m  5:44.77 400m  6:25.43

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  6:17.56 324

50m    39.06 100m  1:25.23 150m  2:15.35 200m  3:04.02 250m  3:59.47 300m  4:53.39 350m  5:36.78 400m  6:17.56

 Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  5:56.31 386

50m    36.29 100m  1:20.11 150m  2:06.97 200m  2:55.21 250m  3:45.65 300m  4:37.62 350m  5:17.43 400m  5:56.31

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  5:56.31 386

50m    36.29 100m  1:20.11 150m  2:06.97 200m  2:55.21 250m  3:45.65 300m  4:37.62 350m  5:17.43 400m  5:56.31

2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  6:17.56 324
50m    39.06 100m  1:25.23 150m  2:15.35 200m  3:04.02 250m  3:59.47 300m  4:53.39 350m  5:36.78 400m  6:17.56

3. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  6:25.43 305
50m    46.14 100m  1:39.84 150m  2:29.32 200m  3:18.15 250m  4:10.18 300m  5:03.79 350m  5:44.77 400m  6:25.43

 Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 8 Boys Open 400m IM                  
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  6:39.16 205

50m    48.02 100m  1:48.26 150m  2:36.75 200m  3:25.11 250m  4:20.93 300m  5:16.82 350m  5:59.02 400m  6:39.16

2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  6:40.19 203
50m    44.60 100m  1:36.17 150m  2:28.93 200m  3:19.30 250m  4:16.54 300m  5:12.63 350m  5:58.40 400m  6:40.19

3. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  7:05.14 169
50m    49.65 100m  2:38.19 150m  3:29.20 200m - 250m - 300m  4:32.57 350m  5:37.14 400m  7:05.14

 Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby DQ SL     
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  6:39.16 205

50m    48.02 100m  1:48.26 150m  2:36.75 200m  3:25.11 250m  4:20.93 300m  5:16.82 350m  5:59.02 400m  6:39.16

2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  6:40.19 203
50m    44.60 100m  1:36.17 150m  2:28.93 200m  3:19.30 250m  4:16.54 300m  5:12.63 350m  5:58.40 400m  6:40.19

3. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  7:05.14 169
50m    49.65 100m  2:38.19 150m  3:29.20 200m - 250m - 300m  4:32.57 350m  5:37.14 400m  7:05.14

 Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby DQ SL     

EVENT 9 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:04.19 271    43.63  1:31.62  2:19.42
2. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:20.37 210    48.42  1:40.17 -
3. Effie WHITE (06) Corby  4:02.06 119    56.01  1:58.95  3:01.57
 Eve WHITE (07) Corby DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  2:53.69 323    40.13  1:24.28  2:10.85
2. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:30.27 182    47.96  1:41.63  2:36.48
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS (02) Corby  2:32.49 478    34.84  1:13.29  1:53.26
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:47.97 357    38.24  1:20.39  2:04.29
3. Lauren EDDEN (03) Market Har  3:10.11 246    45.90  1:35.58  2:24.41
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  2:41.73 400    36.38  1:16.80  1:59.07
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS (02) Corby  2:32.49 478    34.84  1:13.29  1:53.26
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  2:41.73 400    36.38  1:16.80  1:59.07
3. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:47.97 357    38.24  1:20.39  2:04.29
4. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  2:53.69 323    40.13  1:24.28  2:10.85
5. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:04.19 271    43.63  1:31.62  2:19.42
6. Lauren EDDEN (03) Market Har  3:10.11 246    45.90  1:35.58  2:24.41
7. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:20.37 210    48.42  1:40.17 -
8. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:30.27 182    47.96  1:41.63  2:36.48
9. Effie WHITE (06) Corby  4:02.06 119    56.01  1:58.95  3:01.57
 Eve WHITE (07) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:27.48 367    35.99  1:15.20  1:51.94
2. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  3:05.78 183    43.14  1:32.67  2:20.63
3. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:20.98 145    47.02  1:39.22  2:32.57
4. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  3:44.13 104    52.15  1:50.68  2:48.39
 Finn WHITE (05) Corby DQ T     
 Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby DQ T     



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:27.48 367    35.99  1:15.20  1:51.94
2. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  3:05.78 183    43.14  1:32.67  2:20.63
3. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:20.98 145    47.02  1:39.22  2:32.57
4. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  3:44.13 104    52.15  1:50.68  2:48.39
 Finn WHITE (05) Corby DQ T     
 Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 11 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:40.03 331    36.46  1:18.37  2:00.45
2. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:15.25 182    44.51  1:35.03 -
3. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  3:28.09 150    43.71  1:38.63  2:36.16
4. Amy HICKS (06) Corby  3:30.10 146    41.69  1:36.99  2:33.92
5. Effie WHITE (06) Corby  3:57.57 101    52.91  1:53.75  2:57.00
6. Eve WHITE (07) Corby  4:22.66 75    58.30  2:06.75  3:16.77
 Amelia HEY (06) Corby DQ ST     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  2:27.64 422    32.45  1:10.54  1:50.42
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:34.20 370    35.46  1:15.39  1:56.77
3. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  2:37.38 348    35.22  1:15.67  1:56.89
4. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  2:42.41 317    36.62  1:17.86  2:02.01
5. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby  2:48.75 282    35.92  1:20.16  2:07.11
6. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby  3:05.41 213    41.48  1:29.36  2:18.94
7. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby  3:05.45 213    40.77  1:28.61  2:17.48
8. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:21.67 165    42.17  1:34.83  2:29.89
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS (02) Corby  2:20.15 493    31.96  1:07.55  1:43.69
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  2:21.85 476    32.74  1:09.29  1:46.31
3. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:36.73 353    34.56  1:13.41  1:55.37
4. Lauren EDDEN (03) Market Har  2:55.83 250    39.70  1:25.67  2:12.57
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Beatriz CUNHA (01) Corby  2:35.44 361    34.49  1:13.11  1:57.55
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
 Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lara SINCLAIR-BANKS (02) Corby  2:20.15 493    31.96  1:07.55  1:43.69
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  2:21.85 476    32.74  1:09.29  1:46.31
3. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  2:27.64 422    32.45  1:10.54  1:50.42
4. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:34.20 370    35.46  1:15.39  1:56.77
5. Beatriz CUNHA (01) Corby  2:35.44 361    34.49  1:13.11  1:57.55
6. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  2:36.73 353    34.56  1:13.41  1:55.37
7. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  2:37.38 348    35.22  1:15.67  1:56.89
8. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:40.03 331    36.46  1:18.37  2:00.45
9. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  2:42.41 317    36.62  1:17.86  2:02.01
10. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby  2:48.75 282    35.92  1:20.16  2:07.11
11. Lauren EDDEN (03) Market Har  2:55.83 250    39.70  1:25.67  2:12.57
12. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby  3:05.41 213    41.48  1:29.36  2:18.94
13. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby  3:05.45 213    40.77  1:28.61  2:17.48
14. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:15.25 182    44.51  1:35.03 -
15. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:21.67 165    42.17  1:34.83  2:29.89
16. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  3:28.09 150    43.71  1:38.63  2:36.16
17. Amy HICKS (06) Corby  3:30.10 146    41.69  1:36.99  2:33.92
18. Effie WHITE (06) Corby  3:57.57 101    52.91  1:53.75  2:57.00
19. Eve WHITE (07) Corby  4:22.66 75    58.30  2:06.75  3:16.77
 Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby DNC
 Amelia HEY (06) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 12 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  3:13.51 135    41.24  1:30.94  2:24.00
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:12.81 418    30.80  1:05.16  1:38.82
2. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  2:27.24 307    33.16  1:11.45  1:50.56
3. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:49.18 202    37.86  1:21.36  2:06.31
4. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  2:55.14 182    38.58  1:24.70  2:10.04
5. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  3:02.07 162    39.58  1:27.05  2:16.32
6. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:10.36 142    43.37  1:32.81  2:22.80
7. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  3:11.94 138    41.76  1:31.57  2:22.68
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Joshua HEY (02) Corby  2:10.00 446    29.76  1:03.04  1:36.97
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  2:11.33 433    29.97  1:03.32  1:38.06
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:07.63 471    29.18  1:02.17  1:35.97



17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  2:25.00 321    32.22  1:07.53  1:45.92
2. Mark WEATHERSBY (80) Corby  2:42.24 229    35.70  1:16.12  1:59.04
3. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby  3:19.23 124    43.48  1:35.17  2:29.29
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:07.63 471    29.18  1:02.17  1:35.97
2. Joshua HEY (02) Corby  2:10.00 446    29.76  1:03.04  1:36.97
3. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  2:11.33 433    29.97  1:03.32  1:38.06
4. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:12.81 418    30.80  1:05.16  1:38.82
5. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  2:25.00 321    32.22  1:07.53  1:45.92
6. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  2:27.24 307    33.16  1:11.45  1:50.56
7. Mark WEATHERSBY (80) Corby  2:42.24 229    35.70  1:16.12  1:59.04
8. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:49.18 202    37.86  1:21.36  2:06.31
9. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  2:55.14 182    38.58  1:24.70  2:10.04
10. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  3:02.07 162    39.58  1:27.05  2:16.32
11. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:10.36 142    43.37  1:32.81  2:22.80
12. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  3:11.94 138    41.76  1:31.57  2:22.68
13. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  3:13.51 135    41.24  1:30.94  2:24.00
14. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby  3:19.23 124    43.48  1:35.17  2:29.29
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